
 

 
 

2008 Cobb Street Harvest Run 
Saturday, September 20, 2008 

Gaddis Park – Roseburg, Oregon 
8K Run/Walk, 2 Mi Walk 

 
 

8K Run/Walk Overall Results 
Place Name Sex Age Bib Time Pace 

1 Ngigi, John  M 29 80 26:18.25 05:17.6 
2 Ball, Eric  M 44 76 29:41.03 05:58.4 
3 Martin, Jeramy  M 31 82 30:39.03 06:10.0 
4 Smith, Kory  M 15 63 32:41.93 06:34.8 
5 Bacigalupi, Jesse  M 32 85 35:00.25 07:02.6 
6 Ball, CJ  M 12 78 35:01.77 07:02.9 
7 Trump, Russell  M 99 69 35:41.66 07:10.9 
8 Douglas, Lester  M 56 41 36:39.44 07:22.5 
9 Fetsch, Shannyn  F 99 45 37:51.88 07:37.1 
10 Tate, Burt  M 56 67 39:26.63 07:56.2 
11 Paul, Robb  M 51 59 39:29.67 07:56.8 
12 Luttrell, Mike  M 55 54 41:30.34 08:21.1 
13 Tronnes, Steven  M 59 68 43:11.74 08:41.5 
14 Lowden, Joanne  F 30 52 43:19.00 08:42.9 
15 Young Seidemann, Jenny  F 46 70 43:29.06 08:45.0 
16 Stadter, Sam  M 13 66 43:31.83 08:45.5 
17 Bradley, Patrick  M 13 32 45:52.20 09:13.8 
18 Stadter, Maureen  F 52 65 46:12.24 09:17.8 
19 Fetsch, Greg  M 99 43 46:47.09 09:24.8 
20 Williams, Dave  M 55 79 46:47.39 09:24.9 
21 Stadter, John  M 53 64 47:28.45 09:33.1 
22 Debell, Ken  M 54 74 52:24.81 10:32.8 
23 LosBanos, Amy  F 34 51 53:14.03 10:42.7 
24 Palmer, William  M 65 58 53:15.43 10:42.9 
25 McKillop, Amy  F 33 55 53:36.36 10:47.2 
26 Harland, Diana  F 62 48 1:05:32.70 13:11.3 
27 Bradley, Mark M 16 31 1:09:11.03 13:55.2 

 
 

8K Age Group Results 
Category Place Name Age Time Pace 
      
Overall Male      
 1 Ngigi, John 29 26:18.25 05:17.6 
 2 Ball, Eric 44 29:41.03 05:58.4 



 3 Martin, Jeramy 31 30:39.03 06:10.0 
Overall Female      
 1 Fetsch, Shannyn NA 37:51.88 07:37.1 
 2 Lowden, Joanne 30 43:19.00 08:42.9 
 3 Young Seidemann, Jenny 46 43:29.06 08:45.0 
1-14 Male      
 1 Ball, CJ 12 35:01.77 07:02.9 
 2 Stadter, Sam 13 43:31.83 08:45.5 
 3 Bradley, Patrick 13 45:52.20 09:13.8 
15-19 Male      
 1 Smith, Kory 15 32:41.93 06:34.8 
 2 Bradley, Mark 16 1:09:11.03 13:55.2 
30-34 Male      
 1 Bacigalupi, Jesse 32 35:00.25 07:02.6 
30-34 Female      
 1 LosBanos, Amy 34 53:14.03 10:42.7 
 2 McKillop, Amy 33 53:36.36 10:47.2 
50-54 Male      
 1 Paul, Robb 51 39:29.67 07:56.8 
 2 Stadter, John 53 47:28.45 09:33.1 
 3 Debell, Ken 54 52:24.81 10:32.8 
50-54 Female      
 1 Stadter, Maureen 52 46:12.24 09:17.8 
55-59 Male      
 1 Douglas, Lester 56 36:39.44 07:22.5 
 2 Tate, Burt 56 39:26.63 07:56.2 
 3 Luttrell, Mike 55 41:30.34 08:21.1 
60-64 Female      
 1 Harland, Diana 62 1:05:32.70 13:11.3 
65-69 Male      
 1 Palmer, William 65 53:15.43 10:42.9 

 
2 Mile Walk Results 

Place Name Sex Age Bib Time Pace 
1 Ball, Stefan  M 10 77 16:58.11 08:29.1 
2 Fetsch, Ryan  M 0 44 17:03.43 08:31.7 
3 Ball, Lucas  M 9 84 17:16.60 08:38.3 
4 Cuatt, Dylan  M 10 37 17:26.40 08:43.2 
5 DeBell, Natalie  F 12 40 20:01.57 10:00.8 
6 Ball, Camilla  F 12 73 20:02.89 10:01.4 
7 Endicott, Daniel  M 10 75 21:53.50 10:56.7 
8 Benson, Jacob  M 9 29 29:12.98 14:36.5 
9 Gottfried, Emma  F 10 83 29:55.59 14:57.8 
10 Young Seidemann, Katie  F 8 71 29:57.36 14:58.7 
11 Myers, Emma  F 59 86 30:15.31 15:07.7 
12 Moore, Rebecca  F 46 87 30:28.14 15:14.1 
13 Noah, RoseMarie  F 82 57 35:12.93 17:36.5 
14 Cross, Summer  F 31 36 42:13.05 21:06.5 
15 Young Seidemann, Will  M 4 72 43:27.63 21:43.8 
16 Kemp, Stan  M 99 50 43:29.58 21:44.8 
17 Gooch, Anna  F 7 81 43:30.60 21:45.3 
18 Brennan, Sean  M 12 34 46:13.95 23:07.0 
19 Cuatt, Susanne  F 49 38 46:41.81 23:20.9 
20 Bradley, Arlene  F 47 30 1:09:06.81 34:33.4 

 
 


